LA ROCHE

Le Corbusier

The first wall lamp designed by Le Corbusier in 1925, originally
thought to enlighten the large windows of Villa La Roche, a
manifesto of purist architecture. Nemo edits La Roche enhancing its
lightness and functionality: a matte metal frame and an opal glass

diffuser for soft lighting.
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INDOOR [P20 | 2700K

LAMPING
Source

Total power
Emission
Switching
Tension

Color temperature
Luminous flux
Typ CRI

IP class
Dimensions
Materials
Notes

Net lamp weight

Codes
ROC LDW 31
ROC LNW 31

PACKAGE
Package 01

Certificazioni

[J|C€ EAl €8

NEMO

LED board

10W

diffused
dimmable TRIAC
230V

2700K

925Im

85

20

@4,5x37x7

aluminum
available also in 120V, grey RAL7046, black RAL7021.

Suggested dimmer: VIMAR 14136.1 (dimming range: from
~45% to 100%)
2 kg

Structure

grey
black

Dimension: 20x15x40 cm / Gross weight: 2,5 kg
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INDOOR [P20 | 3000K

LAMPING
Source

Total power
Emission
Switching
Tension

Color temperature
Luminous flux
Typ CRI

IP class
Dimensions
Materials
Notes

Net lamp weight

Codes
ROC LN3 31
ROC LD3 31

PACKAGE
Package 01

Certificazioni

[J|C€ EAl €8

NEMO

LED board

10W

diffused
dimmable TRIAC
230V

3000K

925Im

85

20

@4,5x37x7

aluminium
available also in 120V, grey RAL7046, black RAL7021.

Suggested dimmer: VIMAR 14136.1 (dimming range: from
~45% to 100%)
2 kg

Structure

black
grey

Dimension: 20x15x40 cm / Gross weight: 2,5 kg

www.nemolighting.com

37

s

(]

Dox Q)

i~

LAROCHE-3/5



OUTDOOR IP45 | 2700K

LAMPING
Source

Total power
Emission
Switching
Tension

Color temperature
Luminous flux
Typ CRI

IP class
Dimensions
Materials
Notes

Net lamp weight

Codes
ROC LDW 33
ROC LNW 33

PACKAGE
Package 01

Certificazioni

CTEAL €8

NEMO

LED board

10W

diffused
dimmable TRIAC
230V

2700K

925Im

85

45

@4,5x37x7

aluminium
also available 120V, grey RAL 7046, black RAL7021.

Suggested dimmer: VIMAR 14136.1 (dimming range: from
~45% to 100%)
2 kg

Structure

grey
black

Dimension: 20x15x40 cm / Gross weight: 2,5 kg
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OUTDOOR IP45 | 3000K

LAMPING
Source

Total power
Emission
Switching
Tension

Color temperature
Luminous flux
Typ CRI

IP class
Dimensions
Materials
Notes

Net lamp weight

Codes
ROC LN3 33
ROC LD3 33

PACKAGE
Package 01

Certificazioni

CTEAL €8

NEMO

LED board

10W

diffused
dimmable TRIAC
230V

3000K

925Im

85

45

@4,5x37x7

aluminium
also available 120V, grey RAL 7046, black RAL7021.

Suggested dimmer: VIMAR 14136.1 (dimming range: from
~45% to 100%)
2 kg

Structure

black
grey

Dimension: 20x15x40 cm / Gross weight: 2,5 kg
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